
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Luís Carlos Pereira de Carvalho 2315

Sancho Ramalho 2508

Filipe Maia 1192

Adolfo González-Almuiña

João Oliveira 3612

Ricardo Alexandre Beirão

Luiz Santos 318

Paulo Gomes 248

José Segarra Marques 576

José Carlos Figueiredo 1671

Paulo Trindade 360

Tiago Matos Moura 361

Albertino Costa 3753

Paulo Silveirinha 3166

Jorge Coelho 435

Rodolfo Serrano 3882

José Carvalho 610

Luis Caetano 591

António Ramos 4921

Ivo Miguel Tavares 4238

Marcos Rodriguez PB/RES-1214-ESP/M

Sonia Vazquez

César Ribeiro 1203

Paulo Almeida 1204

João Botequilha 2754

Magda Ferreira 2756

António José Costa 2306

Nuno Machado da Costa 2596

Fernando Magalhães 1363

José Javier Dieguez COA-1865-ESP/GA

João Paulo Martinho 724

Jorge Santos Silva 748

Abilio Azevedo 419

Pedro Meixedo 1298

Paulo Braga Lino 1350

Tiago Caio 3758

José Sanches 363

Marco António Pereira Amaral

Benito Lopez

Sergio Gonzalez

Abílio Manuel Dias Gonçalves

Maria Antónia Fino Rodrigues Gonçalves

António Velez 3747

David Velez 3845

Fernando Crespo 3155

António Lima 4293

José Eduardo Oliveira 584

Pedro Condessa 4796

David Matos 2023

Rogério Silva 2549

Pedro Camilo Alves 2810

Júlio Camilo Alves 2805

Tiago Miguel do Carmo Vital

Verónica Laureano Ferreira

Javier Iglesias

Maria Serantes

Paulo Miguel Castro 5780

Jennifer Neves Fabela

Manuel Pinto 1869

Joaquim Vieira 3161

Nuno Alberto Santiago Vaz Ferreira Couto

Henrique Figueiredo dos Santos

João Carlos Rodrigues Miranda

Afonso Miguel Rodrigues Amado

António Jorge Costa Martins

André Filipe Pereira Aparício Martins

Francisco Fortunato Alves Barbosa Leite Cálão

Bernardo Peralta Vida Branco

António Daniel Martins Cardoso

Edmundo Rafael de Andrade Sérgio

João Lourenço Castelo Branco dos Santos Capão

Francisco Almeida Bastos

Pedro José Vicente Leite Filipe Morais 5465

Diogo Miguel Soares Oliveira 4113

O Diretor de Prova, 12h30 06/05/2023

Rali Queima Das Fitas

Lic NºConcorrente

LISTA DE PARTICIPANTES

 6 de maio de 2023

1 Luís Carlos Pereira de Carvalho 2315

Nº

6 Paulo Trindade 360

BMW 2002

Honda Civic

Ford Escort

Alfa Romeo Alfasud 1.5 TI

Toyota Corolla 1.6 GTi

Viatura (marca/modelo)Lic Nº

2 Filipe Maia 1192

8 H

4 G

8 H

2 F

8 H

ClasseNº PT Grupo

8 H

BMW 318is Promo

9 HFord Sierra Cosworth

BMW 3.15 E21 8 H

1350

21 José Sanches 363

22

Fernando Crespo 3155

23 Abílio Manuel Dias Gonçalves

24 António Velez 3747

25

Peugeot 104 ZS

Abilio Azevedo 419

17 Fernando Magalhães 1363

18 João Paulo Martinho 724

19

BMW E30 9 H

8810 8 HTOYOTA COROLLA GTI-16

PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 7704 7 H

8 H

7 H

Seat Marbella

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Renault 11 GTS

8

Toyota Starlet 1.3S 7 H

H

5 G

Citroën AX Sport

Datsun 1600 SSS 5 G

Datsun 1600 SSS

0 Pedro José Vicente Leite Filipe Morais 5465

Total Participantes: 36

Peugeot 405 Mi16 8 H

6 GDatsun Pickup 620

Fiat 127

7

4 G

Fiat 124 Sport Coupe (AC) 2 F

H

Marcos Rodriguez

11 António Ramos 4921

12

39 João Lourenço Castelo Branco dos Santos Capão

38 António Daniel Martins Cardoso

António José Costa 2306

14 César Ribeiro 1203

15 João Botequilha 2754

16

Benito Lopez

20 Paulo Braga Lino

Francisco Fortunato Alves Barbosa Leite Cálão

36 António Jorge Costa Martins

37

José Segarra Marques 576

3 João Oliveira 3612

4 Luiz Santos 318

5

José Carvalho 610

7 Albertino Costa 3753

8 Jorge Coelho 435

9

João Carlos Rodrigues Miranda

32 Manuel Pinto 1869

33 Nuno Alberto Santiago Vaz Ferreira Couto

34

Paulo Miguel Castro 5780

29 Tiago Miguel Do Carmo Vital

30 Javier Iglesias

31

H

Volkswagen Golf GTI

Suzuki Swift GTI 7 H

Pedro Camilo Alves 2810

26 José Eduardo Oliveira 584

27 David Matos 2023

28

9 H

BMW 2002 Tii 5 G

H

7

BMW E30 325E

8 H

BMW E30

Audi 90 Quattro 9 H

PEUGEOT 205 GTI 8195

Citroën AX Sport 7 H

8 H

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 GTi-16 9332 8 H

Nissan Sunny GTI

8

FORD ESCORT XR3 8932 8 H

8639 7 HTOYOTA STARLET EP71

Toyota Corolla GTi-16 8 H


